
f Public Auction Register

PUBLIC AUCTION
CONTRACTOR MOVING

20 years accumulation
Mechanical & General Contracting

Equipment
400 30’ Metal Lamp~Posts

Pearson 12’3/8” Break Hydraulic
Pearson 10’1/4” Schear

M.S. Hydraulic-
Liquidating excess, Fabricating Machinery,

Welding Equipment, Trucks, etc. 10 Trucks,
dump truck, 2 Crane trucks. Welding trucks.
Service truck, Aerial Bucket truck, Welder gas
& elect, of all descriptions, Work Benches,
Layout table. Storage Racks.

2 Commercial leaf vacuums, 1 roll off unit X
for trash truck, Fence Post & Fence, Over 100 I
large hydraulic cylinders new and used truck £
Van & Flat truck tires 10:00:20, 8:25x20, A
750x16. A truckload of hand tools, hardware, f
Olfice & Household Equipment desks, crcd., S
file cabinets, copier, couches, chairs, tables, |
bedroom set, 100 many other items to list. «

These items and more to be sold on the I
premises... f

11332RED LION ROAD, White Marsh, |
Maryland 21162 (Convenient to 1-95 & I
1-695, Near Md. Rt. 40 at Cowenton ?

Ave./Ebenezer Rd.) Call for directions I
or follow arrows day of sale. f
SATURDAY, JULY 30,1988 |

@ 9:30 A.M. I
All merchandise trucks & Equipmentsold as X

is no warranties expressed or implied. I
All persons purchasing these trucks will be ~

responsible for the Maryland Stale Inspection, i
TERMS OF SALE: CASH OR CERT

FUNDS. 10% BUYERS PREMIUM.
IMMEDIATE REMOVAL

FOOD AVAILABLE

7905 Harford Road *

Baltimore, Maryland 21234 |
301-665-8835 For Information |

THURS AUG 25 - 7PM
Located in Sadsbury Town-
ship Lane Co , Pa 1 mile
west of Gap on Mine Road
Real Estate Owners J
Kenneth and Sadie Shertz
Steve Petersheim, auct

SAT AUG 27 - 9 30AM f|

UG I Corp Bethlehem,
Pa Utility Vehicles
SAT AUG 27-10AMCom
mercial Real Estate & Per-
sonal Property Directions-'
Cochranville, PA Take Rt

Advance Notice
Public Auction

Sat., Aug. 6th @ 10:00 A.M.
Consignment Auction of Con-
struction, Tractors, Implements,
& More.
To be held at our yard on the corners of
Rt. 38 & 388, Newark Valley, N.Y.

Consignments Welcome
Watch Next Weeks Paper For Listing
Sale By:

RjIGCCEBICE 607-643-Uul
AUCTION SERVICE INC* 'll »nu nmakvauiy niwyomuhi

2 DAIRY HERDS
at the Belleville Livestock Market

WED., JULY 27, 1988
1:30 P.M.

HERD #1:
29 Grade Holstems from HuntingdonCo Several

just fresh, a couple dry or springing, remainder in

various stages.
Note A home raised herd which has never been

pushed. All have been pregnancy checked

HERD #2;
64 head of Grade Holstems from Bradford Co

40 cows, 6 recently fresh, 8 due in August, 6 in
Sept, Bin Oct, 2in Nov ,5 in Dec 9 Shortbred heif-
ers & 6 Open Big heifers, 8 calves & 1 Jersey Bull

A herd with some size & type
Note' All cattle calfhood vaccinated, Al Sired &

Bred and pregnancy checked

For more information call:
Gene Click 717-667-2703

ONE OF THE GREATEST DISPERSALS
EVER HELD AT SHADY LANE ■BM

SHADY LANE ANNOUNCES THE PONDEROSA FARMS
MILKING HERD AND BRED HEIFER DISPERSAL

Friday Morning, August 5, 1988 At ii:ooa.m. (dst)

lO6 REGISTERED HOLSTEINS 106
At Shady Lane Dairy Sales Inc. 1/4 Mile West Of Quarryville

Off Route 372 On Oak Bottom Road.
FEATURING:
The Much Talked About Ponderosa Chairman Jessica Cow, Springing To Sexation, Also Another

Fine Chairman Daughter Sells Fresh.
3 Powcrfull Quality Ultimate Daughters Sell Fresh
2 Daughters Of Ponderosa Dawny Cow, One By Very, Carrying A Service To Valiant, And One

By Sir Christopher Springing To Mark.
5 Triple Threat Daughters, One Bred To Chairman And One Bred to Astro Jet.
A Fresh Spirit Daughter.
A Hilltop Apollo Ivanhoc Daughter Sells Fresh From An Elevation Dam.
5 Fresh Tempos, 5 Betty Chiefs, 5 By Bell, 2 By Tony, 2 By Mattador.
4 By Elevation (One At 88 Pis), A Warden Heifer Bred to Triple Threat, A Fancy Dry Persuader

Bred To Starbuck, 1 Fresh Bova, A Fancy Kit Builder.

SHOW COW:
Pondcrosa Penn Sarah Sells Fresh, Columbus Daughter (Short Bred To Glenview Joe)
Also Veteran Show Ring Winner Ponderosa Sabrina Sells.
A Fancy Astronaut Bred To Star Buck - Due In September.
OTHER SIRES REPRESENTED:
Boolnick, Ivanhoe Star, Spirit, Milnor, Conductor, Cap, Jet Stream, Molly Chief And Astronaut,

SERVICE SIRES:
Ned Boy, Starbuck, Warden, Astro Jet, Chairman, Count, Triple Threat And Scxation.
We Know It Has Been Dry And Crops Are Short But There Is Always A Future And These Cows
Represent Just That. Never Will You Be Able To Buy Such Breeding And Selective Type At Such
Low Cost. These Cows Have Not Been On DHI& Since 1969 But On July 14 In The Middle OfThe
Heat Wave 23 Cows Milked 100 Lbs. Or Over Of Weighed Milk.
This Herd Represents The Finest Balance Of Type And Production Found In This Area.

.Sale Managed By

SHADY LANE DAIRY SALES INC.
23 Shady Lane, Quarryville, Pa. 17566

GLENN D. FITE 717-786-2750 DAVID L. FITE 717-786-1725

Lancaster Farming Saturday, July 23, 1988-D37

Dairy and Livestock Sales
41 S ofßt 30orN ofßt 1
to intersection of Rt 10 &

41, at red light take Rt 10S
go 1 block turn nght onto
NewPort Pike orOld Rt 41
Watch for signs Sale by-
Ronald Becker Kenneth
Greist & John Stoltzfus,
aucts

Stauffer
WED AUG 31 SPM Anti-
ques. Household Goods
Located 423 E Farmersvil-
le Road, Brownstown, Pa
(Directions Rt 222 to
Brownstown Rt 772 East to
traffic light in Brownstown,
Turn left onto Mam St, Turn
right at bridge to sale) Mor
ns Hursh & Ruth Ann
Hursh, Owners Horst Auct

Bird-In-Hand firehouse
Owners Miller & Witmer
Aucts Steve & Steve Jr
Petersheim
FRI SEPT 2 - 9AM Annual
Fall Machinery Sale At the
Belleville Livestock Mkt,
Belleville, PA Glick, Gibbo-
ney, Aucts

MON AUG 29 - IPM 1
Adjoining Farms, 73 Ac
Dairy Farm, 50 Ac Steer or
Heifer Farm, along Rt 897
between Schaefferstown &

Klemfeltersville, Heidleberg
Twp , Lebanon Co For Aar-
on & Stella Martin Aucts
Paul E Martin & John D

SAT SEPT 3-8 30AMWil-
liams Grove Historical
Steam Engine Association
Inc Located At Williams
Grove Historical Steam
Engine Association Inc
Mechamcsburg, Pa Little
Ike Eichelberger, Auct

SEPTEMBER
THURS SEPT 1 - 6 30PM
2 Party Gun Collection
Approx 61 Guns, all in nice
cond , Wmross Trucks At

2nd TIOGA CO. %«

INVITATIONAL SALE
Located At Gordon Wood’s Barn North Of Tioga, Pa.

Just Off Rt. 15. Watch For Auction Arrows.
MONDAY, AUG. Ist AT 7:30 P.M. (EVENING)

60 ■ REG. HOLSTEINS - 60
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★
4 Featuring the milking herd (25 head) of Phil & Anne Clark ofRoseville, 4
* Pa ♦
? 'B7 RHA 18,166 m 3 7 672F. Low herd for somatic cell count in Tioga *

4Co last 2yrs last count 51, head sell justfresh, 17 sell s/w/c-(12 4
4 head due Sept to Dec) *

J Samples Selling: J
* * GP Muskeg w/24,080m 3 6 862 F sells fresh 6-8 1 4
* * GP Sooner w/18,591m 4 7 881 F Fr 6-14 mlk 100 lbs' *

* * GP-82 Monitor gr dau w/16,643m 4 2 703 due 7-13 looks J
* good' *
* * GP-81 Chairman due Oct making 18,400 m 3 7 677 F DamJ is GP-82 Elevation w/120,000m 3 7 4400 F Grdam VG J
4 Bootmaker w/136,970m 3 9 5300 F 4

Some Other Early Features;
* AVGSpintal3yrs sells fresh saletime w/21,748m from their best udder
family DamVG 87ExMarnm Milestone w/20,000m Grdam GP w/121,000
Lft -Dick Groover
Some Red Features:
★ A VG T Threat due Sept to Inspitation making 700 f w/4 5% Dam
GP-84 Convmcer w/4 5%. -Perry Anderson
★ Red Oct T Threat grdau Dam GP-83 Tamlane W/800F Grdam is
VG-88 Marquis King w/33,439m 3 7 1234 F and 208,000 lft completed 3
gens 100,000m. -Mi-Lin Dairy
★ Dec Enhancer from 2 gen VG Dam VG-85- 2 yrs by T Threat
w/1 6,000m. at 2 yrs Grdam VG-86 W/733F 4 3%.

-Wilford Heater
★ GP T. Threat w/2 yrs 17,152 m 4 0 692 F Dam is GP-83 Valiant
w/19,000m. 3 8 Grdam 20,000 lb Elev This is a proven red carrier, has a
red Cavalier and bred again to Cavalier -John Bennett
★ Mar 'B6 T. Threat due after sale to Lancelot Dam GP-84 Bart
w/18,000m 4.0% next 2 dams VG. -Don Wales
★ A Valiant grdau bred 2-19 to Bell, Dam VG Transmitter w/lft 152,341 m
5.338 F Grdam VG-87 w/Lft117,490m4.513F. -Bill Smith
Others:
* Nov. Mark from EX Apache w/4 records over 1000F. Real opportunity ll

-Don Sherwood
* Jan Ned Boy from VG-88 Elev w/30,000m I.OOOF. nearing 200,000m
Ift Calfs sister by Milkmaster just went Ex' -Mi-Lin Dairy
A Sept 86 Nugget grdau. from 4 gens VG Dam by Chairman, grdam VG
Elev. w/20,000m. -Duane Wilcox
A VG Apache from 2 gens VG due in Sept to Sexation Chief Records to
17,700m. 4 8 847 F -Tim Wood
* Oct. 'B5 Tony from VG-86 Moneymaker w/6 rec over 20,000 m never
under'l -Miles Neal
A ■ Dec ‘B5 Apollo grdau. that tapes 1700 lbs " Dam and grdam both over
18,000 m -Vicki Spencer
* Oct Mark from VG Tradition making 20,000 m Grdam VG w/130,000 Ift

-Don Wales
★ April Chairman from VG-89 Peachum w/120,000 Ift 2nd dam VG-88
Astronaut w/738 4 6% -Tim Wales
* Mar Kirk Boy from VG-87 Sooner w/22,750m 3 6 812F. Grdam VG over
120,000 Ift -Bud & Leona Robson
A Mar Gambler from Ex Kit Builder w/147,000m. 3 8 5.625 F

-Bud & Leona Robson
A 3 From Will Wilcox:
- A real nice Chairman w/19,100m 3 8 728 F Dam by Elev GP-84w/600F
Next 4 dams all VG' A top cow family. Sells recently fresh
- A real nice Jemmi should easily score VG from 4 0% family
- A standard to be fresh sale time. Dam GP-82 Jet Stream Grdam Ex Gent,
★ 2 Warden grdau from Lantland.
- Recently fresh from VG Mark Anthony w/30,000m 3 9 1238 F Grdam Ex
Moonshot w/142,000m 4.1 6009F.
- One due fall from VG-86 Northcroft w/19,330m 3 5 669 F Grdam VG-86
w/123,980m 4 0 4908F.

Many More Good Ones-Watch Next Wk.
A Mar 'B6 Sexation grdau. will sell fresh Dam VG 'B6 Tempo w/19,458m.
3 5 686F. Grdam VG-88 w/116,000 Ift -Fide Farms
A Mar Chairman from Neil that should score VG. 2nd dam EX Jemini
w/100,000 Ift. bred by Don Arthur Brian Sparling
A June‘B6Tradition due Sept toGig Dam VG-88 Apache w/16,200m 3.6
Grdam 3E-90 w/118,510m 3 8 4464 F
* July 'B6 ‘Wiseman from VG Sky High w/ovsr 23,400 m

Sales Mgr.
WOODS AUCTION SERVICE

Gordon Wood- Mansfield, Pa. 717-549-4901

-Larry Herman


